
  K J Somaiya Medical College , Mumbai
Ist MBBS Batch 2023-24

Ist March 2024 to 31st August 2024

Date DOW 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-12.30PM
- Lunch time 12.30PM-1.30PM 1.30PM-2.30PM 2.30PM-3.30PM 3.30PM-4.30PM 4.30PM-5.30PM

01-03-2024 Friday PY TUTORIAL

PY 9.1 , PY 9.2, PY
9.11, PY 9.12 REPRO
FEMALE INTEGRATED

6

PY 4.10 ABDO
CLINICAL

PY 4.10 ABDO
CLINICAL

PY 4.10 ABDO
CLINICAL

PY
4.10 ABDO
CLINICAL

PY 9.3, PY 9.9,
PY 9.10 MALE

REPRO
INTEGRATED

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

04-03-2024 Monday  BLS REVISION/
ECG REVISION

 BLS REVISION/
ECG REVISION PY 4.10 ABDO

CLINICAL
PY 4.10 ABDO

CLINICAL
PY 4.10 ABDO

CLINICAL

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday  BLS REVISION/
ECG REVISION

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday Holiday Maha Shivarathri

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday

11-03-2024 Monday  BLS REVISION/
ECG REVISION

PY 11.4, PY 3.15, PY
3.16 EXERCISE 1 PY TUTORIAL

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday
PY  11.4/11.8

EXERCISE
PHYSIOLOGY 2

PY 4.10 ABDO CLINICAL EXAMINATION REVISION

14-03-2024 Thursday

PY
4.10 ABDO
CLINICAL

BI 5.4 Protein metab2
Tutorial BI CHO

metab/
Pract BI 11.21 Blood

Glucose/ 
Pract BI 11.21 Blood

Glucose/ 

Pract BI 11.21
Blood Glucose/ 

BI 5.4 Protein metab3
Tutorial BI CHO

metab/
Pract BI 11.21 Blood

Glucose/ 
Pract BI 11.21 Blood

Glucose/ 

BI 5.4 Protein metab4 BI 7.6,7 ROS

BI 5.4 Protein metab5

AITo BI 6.13-15 TFT BI 5.5 Protein metab6 SGD BI 11.15 Comp of
CSF

Pract BI 11.21
Blood Glucose/ 

Abdomen and Pelvis Part Exam (Th & Pract) AN 52.2 Histo Lecture
Female Repr Syst AN 52.2 Histo Pract. Female Repr Syst

AN 27.1, 27.2 Scalp AN 26.1 SGT Skull
Normas AN 28.1 Facial Muscles AN 28.2-28.4  Nerves,

Vess of face AN 27.1,28.1 Diss Scalp and Facial Muscles

AN 80.6 Emb (Est. of
emb age)

AN 30.1 Cranial
Cavity

AN 30.2 SGT Cranial
Cavity Foramina

AN 28.7- 28.10 App Anat
of face AN 30.1 Diss  Removal of Brain, Cranial Cavity & cran nerves

AN 30.3 Dural folds
and dural venous

sinuses

AN 30.4  Cavernous
Sinus AN 26.4 SGT Mandible AN 28.9, 28.10  Parotid

gland

AN 27.2 Emissary veins
& their clinical

importance
AN 28.9 Diss Parotid Gland

AN 43.4.Develop and
Anom of Face

AN 31.1& 31.2  SGT
Extraocular muscles AN 31.5 III,IV,VI Nerve AN 31.1 Diss Orbit Extraocular muscles, vessels, nerves

AN 75.1 Genetics
(Num Chromosomal

Amomalies)

AN 31.2  Optic Nerve
and Ophthalmic

Artery

SGD SGD AETCOM PHY
1.4

SGD AETCOM PHY 1.4 AETCOM PHY 1.4 AETCOM PHY 1.4 AETCOM PHY 1.4

SGD ECE ECE ECE Diabetes mellitus  Diabetes mellitus  Diabetes mellitus/
PY RS CERTIFICATION

/
PY RS CERTIFICATION

/
PY RS CERTIFICATION



15-03-2024 Friday PY ECE 4 REPRO PY 11.4 EXERCISE
PHYSIOLOGY 3

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday

18-03-2024 Monday PY CARDIAC GRAPHS PY CARDIAC GRAPHS PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

/

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday PY  REVISION PY  REVISION CERTIFICATION CLINICAL EXAMINATION ABDOMEN

21-03-2024 Thursday

22-03-2024 Friday PY  REVISION PY  REVISION PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

PY
REVISION CLINICAL

EXAMINATION

/

23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday

25-03-2024 Monday Holiday Holi

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday

28-03-2024 Thursday

29-03-2024 Friday Holiday Good Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday

01-04-2024 Monday

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday

PY
REVISION

PY
REVISION
CLINICAL

BI 5.5 Protein metab7

SGD BI 11.5
Chromatography/

Pract BI 11.21 Blood
Glucose(cert)/

Pract BI 11.21 Blood
Glucose(cert)/

Tutorial BI 5.4,5
Protein metab

SGD BI 11.16 Quality
Control

SGD BI 11.5
Chromatography/

Pract BI 11.21 Blood
Glucose(cert)/

Pract BI 11.21 Blood
Glucose(cert)/

Pract BI 11.21
Blood

Glucose(cert)/

Pract BI 11.21
Blood

Glucose(cert)/

ECE ECE ECE Diabetes mellitus  Diabetes mellitus  Diabetes mellitus/
PY RS CERTIFICATION

/
PY RS CERTIFICATION

/
PY RS CERTIFICATION

AN 75.2 Genetics
(Mosaicism &

Chimera)

AN 32.1  Anterior
Triangle, Boundaries

and divisions

AN 29.1, 29.3 SGT
Sternomastoid and

wry neck

AN 32.2  Posterior
triangle AN 32.2 Diss Sternomastoid and Posterior triangle

AN 32.3 Accessory
Nerve

AN 35.1 Deep
Cervical Fascia

AN 32.2  SGT Muscular
and Submental

triangle

AN 31.4  Integrated
(Horners Syndrome) AN 32.2 Diss Muscular and Submental triangle

AN 81.2,81.3
Amniocentesis, Ch

villus Biopsy
AN  Histology Slide Revision AN  Clinical and

Genetics Charts II Dissection Revision - Abdomen, Pelvis, HFN

SDL BI  Prot. Metab (
Inborn Errors)

BI 6.13 - 15 AFT

PY EXERCISE
PHYSIOLOGY

SDL 6

PY   SDL 7
REPRO

2nd Terminal Examination

2nd Terminal Examination

2nd Terminal Examination



06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday PY 10.15 EAR 1 PY 10.6 CNS
SECTIONS 1

 /
PY 10.11 SENSORY

SYSTEM Examination

/ 

PY 10.11 SENSORY

SYSTEM Examination

 /
PY 10.11 SENSORY

SYSTEM Examination

 /
PY 10.11

SENSORY SYSTEM
Examination

PY 10.17 EYE 1

09-04-2024 Tuesday Holiday Gudi Padwa

10-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Idul Fitr

11-04-2024 Thursday

12-04-2024 Friday PY 10.6 CNS
SECTIONS 1 PY 10.17 EYE 2  /

PY 10.11 SENSORY
SYSTEM Examination

/
PY 10.11 SENSORY

SYSTEM Examination

/
PY 10.11 SENSORY

SYSTEM Examination

PY 10.15 EAR 2

13-04-2024 Saturday

14-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti

15-04-2024 Monday PY 10.18 EYE 3 PY 10.16 EAR 3 / PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

 / PY
10.11 MOTOR SYSTEM

/ PY
10.11 MOTOR SYSTEM

PY 7.1 RENAL 1

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Ram Navami

18-04-2024 Thursday

19-04-2024 Friday PY 10.19 INTEGRATED
EAR PY 7.2 RENAL 2 / PY 10.11

MOTOR SYSTEM
 / PY

10.11 MOTOR SYSTEM
 / PY

10.11 MOTOR SYSTEM

 /
PY 10.11 MOTOR

SYSTEM

PY 10.18 EYE 4

20-04-2024 Saturday

21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti

/
PY 10.11

SENSORY SYSTEM
Examination

/
PY 10.11 MOTOR

SYSTEM

AN 32.2 SGT Digastric
Triangle AN 32.2 Diss Digastric Triangle

AN 43.4 Emb
(Introduction to
Branchial App)

AN 33.1 Temp &
Infratemp Fossa
(Bound & Cont)

AN 33.1 SGT
Mandibular Nerve &

Muscles of mastication
AN 33.1 Maxillary Artery AN 33.1 Diss Muscles of Mastication and Infratemporal Fossa

Muscles

AN SGT Norma Basalis AN 33.3 TM Joint AN 33.1 Diss Maxillary Artery, Mandibular Nerve

AN 35.3 Subclavian
Artery

AN 35.2  SGT Thyroid
Gland

AN 35.2.  Group
Discussion Thyroid gland AN 35.2 Diss Thyoid Gland

AN 75.4 Genetics
(Polymorphism &

Mutation)

AN 35.8 Integrated
(Thyroid swellings)

AN 26.5, 26.6, 26.7,
35.9 SGT Cervical

Vertebra & Cerv Rib

AN 42.1 Vertebral
Canal & Suboccipital

triangle

AN 43.1
atlantoaxial &
atlantoocc jt

AN 75.3 Genetics
(Genetic basis of

diseases)

AN 34.1, 34.2
Submandibular gland

and ganglion

AN 35.4, 35.5 Cervical
Lymph Nodes, IJV

Brachiocephalic Veins

AN 43.4 Emb
(Derivatives of

Branchial Arches)

AN 33.4 Pterygoid
Venous Plexus and its

Applied

AN 43.4 Emb
(Anomalies of

Branchial Arches)

BI 6.9 Mineral metab
1

Tutorial BI 6.13-14 TFT &
7.6,7 RO

Pract BI 11.11 S.Calcium Pract BI 11.11
S.Calcium 

Pract BI 11.11
S.Calcium 

 

BI 6.9 Mineral metab 2

Tutorial BI 6.13-14 TFT &
7.6,7 ROS 

Pract BI 11.11 S.Calcium Pract BI 11.11
S.Calcium  

BI 6.9 Mineral metab 3
SGD BI 11.17 Rationale

DM,AB 
Pract BI 11.11

S.Phosphorous
Pract BI 11.11

S.Phosphorous 

BI 6.9 Mineral metab 4
SGD BI 11.17 Rationale

DM,AB 
Pract BI 11.11

S.Phosphorous
Pract BI 11.11

S.Phosphorous

Pract BI 11.11
S.Phosphorous /

Pract BI 11.11
S.Calcium 

Pract BI 11.11
S.Phosphorous 

ANAT AETCOM MODULE 1.5



22-04-2024 Monday PY 1.6 BODY FLUIDS PY  7.3 RENAL 3
/

PY 10.11 REFLEXES  &
PY 10.18  PERIMETRY

PY 10.18 EYE 5

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday PY 10.7
 BASAL GANGLIA 1 REVISION OF SENSORY  SYSTEM PY  7.3 RENAL 4

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday PY  7.4 RENAL 5
PY

10.11 REFLEXES  &   PY
10.18 PERIMETRY

/PY 10.11
REFLEXES  &  PY 10.18

PERIMETRY

/PY 10.11
REFLEXES  &  PY 10.18

PERIMETRY

PY 10.7 BASAL
GANGLIA 2

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday PY 10.5 
ANS PY  7.6 RENAL 6 / PY 10.11

MOTOR SYSTEM
Revision

/ PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

/ PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

/ PY
10.11 MOTOR

SYSTEM

PY 10.5 
RETICULAR

FORMATION

30-04-2024 Tuesday

01-05-2024 Wednesday Holiday Maharashtra Day

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday PY  7.5/1.7 RENAL 7 PY 10.13 & PY 10.14
 TASTE AND SMELL

 / PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

Revision

/ PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

Revision

/ PY 10.11
MOTOR SYSTEM

Revision

/ PY
10.11 MOTOR

SYSTEM Revision

PY 10.7
CEREBELLUM 1

04-05-2024 Saturday

05-05-2024 Sunday

/
PY 10.11 REFLEXES   &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

 /
PY 10.11 REFLEXES   &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

 /
PY 10.11

REFLEXES   &  PY

 / PY
10.11 REFLEXES &

PY 10.18
PERIMETRY

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 1
SGD BI 11.19 ISE 

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 2 BI 6.9 Mineral metab 5

SGD BI 11.17 Basis &
Rationale

Pancreatitis,Thyroid
disorders

BI 8.1 Nutrition&Diet1
SGD BI 11.19 ISE/

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol 

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol 

Tutorial BI 6.9 Mineral
metab BI 11.10 S. TG & Lipid

Profile 
BI 11.10 S. TG & Lipid

Profile 

BI 11.10 S. TG &
Lipid Profile 

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 3

Tutorial BI 6.9 Mineral
metab 

BI 11.10 S. TG & Lipid
Profile  

BI 11.10 S. TG & Lipid
Profile  

BI 11.10 S. TG &
Lipid Profile  

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol  

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol

BI  11.9 S. Total
Cholesterol & HDL

Cholesterol

AN 43.4 Emb Dev &
Anomalies of Palate AN 39.1 Tongue AN 35.3 SGT

Subclavian Artery
AN 43.2.Histo Lecture

(Endocrine) AN 43.2.Histo Practical (Endocrine)

AN 39.2 SGT
Hypoglossal Nerve &

its palsy

AN 36.4, 36.5
Applied-Tonsil,

Adenoid

AN 36.1 SGT Soft
Palate

AN 42.3 Semispinlis
Capitis, Splenius Capitis Emb Models AN 35.3 Diss Subclavian Artery

AN 36.1 SGT Pharynx AN 35.7 IXth nerve AN 70.1 Histo.Theory
Lymphoid Tissue AN 70.1 Histo.Pract. Lymphoid Tissue

AN 38.1 Exterior of
Larynx

AN 38.1 SGT Interior
of Larynx AN  Diss Sagittal Section of HFN

AN 41.1 Parts and
Layers of eyeball

AN 41.3 Intraocular
muscles

AN 41.2 Integrated
(Cataract, Glaucoma &

Retinal artery
occlusion)

AN 43.3 Histo Lect
Cornea, Retina AN 43.3 Histo Practical Cornea, Retina

AN Group
Discussion

Eyeball

AN 37.1 SGT Nasal
septum, Lateral wall of

nose

AN 37.2 Paranasal
Sinuses, Sinusitis & Max

sinus tumours

ANAT SDL 8
Foetal Skull

INTEGRATED SDL 8

ANAT SDL 9
Waldeyer's Ring

PY 10.5 ANS 1

IL BI 8.1,2,3 & PE
10.2,3 Nutr. & Diet 2

ECE ANAT 4



06-05-2024 Monday PY 10.7 CEREBELLUM
2 PY  7.6 RENAL 8

/ 10.11
REFLEXES  Revision &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

Revision

/ 10.11
REFLEXES Revision  &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

/ 10.11
REFLEXES Revision &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

PY 11.7 AGEING

07-05-2024 Tuesday

08-05-2024 Wednesday PY 7.7   DIALYSIS PHYSIOLOGY  CERTIFICATION CNS

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday PY 10.7
HYPOTHALAMUS 1 PY  7.6 RENAL 9

  / 10.11
REFLEXES Revision  &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

Revision

 / 10.11
REFLEXES  Revision &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

/ 10.11
REFLEXES  Revision &
PY 10.18 PERIMETRY

PY 10.4
VESTIBULAR

APPARATUS 1

11-05-2024 Saturday

12-05-2024 Sunday

13-05-2024 Monday PY  7.7, PY 7.8, 7.9
RENAL 10

PY 11.11
INTEGRATED

 BRAIN DEATH
PY

10.20 CRANIAL NERVES
1- 6

/PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

1- 6

/PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES 1- 6

/PY
10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES 1- 6

PY 10.7
HYPOTHALAMU

S 2

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday PY REVISION PY REVISION PY REVISION PY REVISION

16-05-2024 Thursday SUMMER VACATION

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday Holiday Buddha Purnima

PY
REVISION

IL BI 8.4,5 & IM
23.4,24.22 Nutr. &

Diet 3

SDL BI 8.1 to 8.5 Nutri.
& Diet

Revision Practical  1
(Spots)

Revision Practical
1 (Spots) / 

Tutorial BI 4.7 Lipid
metab   SGD Interpretation of

Lab reports 
SGD Interpretation of

Lab reports 

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 4

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 5

Tutorial BI 4.7 Lipid
metab SGD Interpretation of

Lab reports
SGD Interpretation of

Lab reports 

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 6

SGD 11.16 Autoanalyser,
Clinical Biochem.

Laboratory visit/

SGD 11.16 Autoanalyser,
Clinical Biochem.

Laboratory visit

BI 4.7 Lipid metab 7
Tutorial BI 8.1-8.5
Nutrition & Lipid

metab

SGD Dyslipidemia &
atherosclerosis /

AN 43.4 Embryo Dev
of Eye AN 40.1  External Ear AN 40.2 SGT Middle

Ear

AN 38.2, 38.3 Laryngitis
and Recurrent laryngeal

nerve injury
AN 35.7 Vagus nerve

AN 28.4.2  Group
Discussion Facial Nerve

nuclei

AN 28.4 Facial
nerve

AN 43.4 Embryo Dev
of Ear

AN 40.4  Integrated
(Otitis Externa, media

and Myringotomy)

AN 40.2 SGT Auditory
Tube

AN 43.3 Histo Lect Inner
Ear                         AN  Clinical and Genetics Charts III                    

AN 81.1 Prenatal
Diagnosis

AN 43.6 DOAP
Surface Anatomy HFN

AN 41.1DOAP
Radiology HFN

AN 43.8, 43.9 SGT
Carotid and Vertebral

Angiogram

AN 43.6 DOAP Living
Anatomy HFN AN  Diss Revision of HFN

SGT



24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday SUMMER VACATION

31-05-2024 Friday
PY 11.1

 TEMPERATURE
REGULATON

PY 10.8 SLEEP 1 /PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES 1-6

/PY
10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES 1-6

PY 10.9
LEARNING
MEMORY 1

01-06-2024 Saturday

02-06-2024 Sunday

03-06-2024 Monday PY 10.8, PY 10.12
SLEEP 2 & EEG

PY 10.9  LEARNING
MEMORY 2 / PY 10.20

CRANIAL NERVES  7-12

/ PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

7-12

/ PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

7-12

/ PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES

7-12

PY 11.2 /11.3
SDL 9

 TEMPERATURE
REGULATON

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday PY 10.4 POSTURE 1
PY 10.10

INTEGRATED
 NEUROTRANSMITTORS

PY 10.9 SPEECH
PY 11.5  10

SEDENTARY LIFE
STYLE

06-06-2024 Thursday

07-06-2024 Friday PY 10.4 POSTURE 2 PY 11.9/11.10
GROWTH CHARTS   / PY 10.20

CRANIAL NERVES 7-12

 / PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

7-12

/
PY 10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES 7-12

/ PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES

7-12

PY
TEMPERATURE
REGULATION

TPR CHART

08-06-2024 Saturday

09-06-2024 Sunday

/ PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

1-6

/ PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

1-6

PY 11.6
 PHYSIOLOGY OF

INFANCY
INTEGRATED

BI 6.1 Starvation
Metab

BI 7.2 Protein
Biosynthesis

Revision Practical 2

BI 7.2 Protein
Biosynthesis

BI 6.1 Integration of
Metab

BI 7.2 Protein
Biosynthesis

SGD BI 11.19 DNA
Isolation

 

SGD 11.16 Autoanalyser,
Clinical Biochem.

Laboratory visit

SGD 11.16 Autoanalyser,
Clinical Biochem.

Laboratory visit
Revision Practical  1

(Spots)

Revision Practical
1 (Spots)  

SGD BI 11.19 DNA
Isolation

Revision Practical 2 Revision Practical
2

Revision Practical 2 Revision Practical 2 Revision Practical
2 

Head, Face, Neck Part Exam (Th & Pract) AN 56.1 Meninges AN 57.1, 57.2 Ext Feat of
Spinal Cord

AN 57.3.57.4         T. S.
Sp Cord at mid cerv &

Mid Th levels

AN 56.2  CSF &
Applied

AN 64.2 Emb
(Formation of neural

Tube)

AN 57.5 Applied
Anatomy of spinal

cord

AN 58.1 Ext feat of
medulla oblongata

AN 58.1 SGT Int feat of
medulla oblongata

AN 58.3  Func groups of
Cran Nerve Nuclei in

medulla

AN 58.4 Med & Lat
Medullary Syndromes

AN 60.1 Diss.
Spinal Cord

AN 64.2 Emb (Devpt
of Spinal Cord) AN 59.1 Ext of Pons AN 59.2 SGT Int of

Pons
AN 59.3  Applied
Anatomy of Pons

AN 63.1  Diss Pons and Medulla
cerebellum

AN 60.1 SGT Ext & Int.
feat of Cerebellum

SDL

 SGD



10-06-2024 Monday PY REVISION PY 11.9/11.10
GROWTH CHARTS

 / PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

Revision

/
PY 10.20 CRANIAL
NERVES Revision

/ PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES

Revision

11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-06-2024 Wednesday PY 11.12 MEDITATION PY CNS ECE PY 11.12
MEDITATION

13-06-2024 Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday PY REVISION PY REVISION
/ PY

10.20 CRANIAL NERVES
Revision

/ PY
10.20 CRANIAL NERVES

Revision PY REVISION

15-06-2024 Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024 Monday Holiday Bakrid

18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesda
y PY8.3/8.5 PY 10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES CERTIFICATION
PY 10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES CERTIFICATION
PY 10.20 CRANIAL

NERVES CERTIFICATION

PY 10.20 CRANIAL
NERVES

CERTIFICATION

20-06-2024 Thursday

21-06-2024 Friday PY REVISION PY8.3/8.5 PY
REVISION

PY
REVISION

PY
REVISION PY REVISION

22-06-2024 Saturday

23-06-2024 Sunday

24-06-2024 Monday PY REVISION PY REVISION PY REVISION
PY

REVISION
PY

REVISION PY REVISION

25-06-2024 Tuesday

/ PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES

Revision

/ PY 10.20
CRANIAL NERVES

BI 7.3 & 9.3
Mutation, gene
regulation, ptn

targetting

BI 7.3 & 9.3 Mutation,
gene regulation, ptn

targetting

BI 6.2,3,4 Purine
Metab

BI 6.2,3,4 Purine,
Pyrimidine Metab

SDL Pyrimidine Metab
Disorders BI 7.4 Rec DNA & PCR

BI 10.1
Cancer

BI 7.4 Rec DNA & PCR

 Tutorial Starvation &
integration of

metabolism
Revision Practical 3 Revision Practical 3 Revision Practical

3 

BI 7.5 Xenobiotics

Revision Practical 3 Revision Practical 3 Revision Practical
3/ 

Tutorial Purine &
Pyrimidine//  Revision Practical 4/  Revision Practical 4/  Revision Practical

4/

Tutorial Purine &
Pyrimidine/

Revision Practical 4/  Revision Practical 4/  Revision Practical
4/

Tutorial Starvation &
integration of

metabolism

AN 64.2 Emb (Dev of
Medulla)

AN 59.3  Applied
Anatomy of Pons

AN 63.1  SGT 4th
Ventricle

AN 64.1 Histo. Lect.
Cerebellum AN 64.1 Histo. Pract. Cerebellum

AN 60.2,3 Nuclei and
conn. of cerebellum
& Cereb. dysfunction

AN 61.1  External
features of Midbrain

AN 61.2 SGT (T.S of
Midbrain)

AN 61.3 Benedict and
Weber syndrome

AN 63.1  Diss
Cerebellum and 4th

Ventricle

AN 64.2 Emb (Dev of
Pons & Midbrain)

AN 63.1 SGT  3rd
Ventricle AN 62.5   Thalamus AN 62.5  Hypo, Epi,

Meta, Subthalamus

AN 61.1 Diss. Diencephalon Boundaries
and Parts, 3rd Ventricle

AN 62.3 SGT Corpus
callosum

AN 62.4 Basal ganglia AN 62.4 Limbic lobe

AN 43.4 Dev of
Diencephalon &

Pituitary

AN 62.2 SGT Func
Areas of cerebrum AN 62.3 SGT Internal

Capsule
AN 62.2 Diss. Sulci, gyri of cerebrum

AN 62. Development
of cerebrum I AN 62.5 Blood Supply

of Brain

AN 63.1 SGT Lateral
Ventricle

AN 64.1 Histo. Lect.
Cerebrum AN 64.1 Histo. Pract. Cerebrum

AN 62.3  Group
Discussion Blood
supply of Internal

Capsule

AN 63.1
Diencephalon

Boundaries and Parts

AN 62.3 Diss. White matter and grey
matter of cerebrum

AN 62.2 External
Features & Sulci, gyri

of cerebrum

ANAT SDL 10
Spinal cord

extent in child &

ANAT AETCOM MODULE 1.5

ECE ANAT 5



26-06-2024 Wednesday PY REVISION PY REVISION PY REVISION PY REVISION

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday PY REVISION PY REVISION PY
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